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198709090002
88740

09/09/1987
12:00:00

VANCE
WILLIAM G.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

280
ASSOCIATES
LTD  ETAL

150 185

198709090002
89420

09/09/1987
12:00:00

VANCE
WILLIAM G.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INVESTMENT
SOUTHEASTE
RN

150 185

198709090002
89700

09/09/1987
12:00:00

VANCE
WILLIAM G.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL
ETAL

150 185


