Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/09; Name= VANCE WILLIAM G.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198709090002 88740	09/09/1987 12:00:00	VANCE WILLIAM G.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	280 ASSOCIATES LTD ETAL	150	185				
198709090002 89420	09/09/1987 12:00:00	VANCE WILLIAM G.	Grantee		INVESTMENT SOUTHEASTE RN	150	185				
198709090002 89700		VANCE WILLIAM G.	Grantee		SOUTHTRUST BANK AL ETAL	150	185				